

LITTLEFORK COMMUNITY

Education & Recreation

Becky Kimball, CERC Director/Phone: 218-278-4422/ Email: littleforkcerc@hotmail.com

St. Patrick's Day Crafting with Becky Kimball

Come join me in a fun activity making binoculars, rainbows and bracelets celebrating St. Patrick's Day. We will meet after school in the art room. A snack will be provided before we begin our crafts.

When: March 14, 2024

Where: LBF Art Room

Time: 3:30PM - 4:30PM

Cost: \$10.00

Please remember with all CERC activities, students <u>MUST</u> be picked up by a parent or guardian. There is no activity bus for these programs.

If you have any questions, comments, or concerns, please contact Becky Kimball, CERC Director at 218-278-4422 or littleforkcerc@hotmail.com

If you are interested in a scholarship for CERC programs, contact Becky Kimball, CERC Director for information, 218-278-4422 or littleforkcerc@hotmail.com



LITTLEFORK COMMUNITY

Education & Recreation

Becky Kimball, CERC Director/Phone: 218-278-4422/Email: littleforkcerc@hotmail.com

St. Patrick's Day Crafting Registration

Name	_ Age/Grade	
Phone Number:		_
Email:		_
Mailing Address:		_
		_
		_
Does your child have a know about? Y N	,	cal conditions CERC should
If yes, please specify _		
Who will be picking up	your child?	
Emergency Contact:		
Parent/Guardian signa	ture:	
Parent/Guardian print	name:	